TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

54222

57843

52021

51929

53453

53178

52337

5961601

56210

2457

13152

54272

2724

93369

71283

55274

54289

53195

Namn

Blanc Ivoire

Burghese Blanc

Ciafara Rouge

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Aligoté

Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc

Domaine Comte Peraldi Rosé

El Paisano de Tares

El Rey

Gramona Innoble

Idle Lane Chardonnay

La Comarcal Delmoro Tinto

Leeu & Passant Chardonnay

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

Pieve Vecchia

Riesling Rosengarten

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Vouvray Brut Feuilles d’'Or

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-11

Argéng
2020
2020
2021
2023
2022
2022
2024

2022

2023
2022
2022
2024
2020
2020
2021
2020

2013

Producent

Chateau Soucherie

Sant'Armettu

Domaine Buzzo Bunifazziu

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Dominio de Tares

Celler Masroig

Gramona

Mr. Riggs

La Comarcal

Mullineux Family Wines

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Monte Bluna

Fasoli Gino

Menger-Krug

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Australien

Spanien

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Portugal

Italien

Tyskland

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
Vitt
Rott
Vitt
Vitt
Rosé
ROt
ROt
Rott
Vitt
Rott
Vitt
Rosé
Rott
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

221 kr

849 kr

349 kr

139 kr

329 kr

279 kr

149 kr

79 kr

349 kr

159 kr

149 kr

599 kr

149 kr

261 kr

219 kr

229 kr

479 kr

329 kr



